NAIL SERVICES

MANICURES

no polish $22
regular polish $27
gel polish $37
builder gel $45
kids *10 and under* regular $15
kids *10 and under* gel $20
PEDICURES

no polish $27
regular polish $32
gel polish $42
deluxe pedicure regular $42
deluxe pedicure gel $52
ohana special regular $52
ohana special gel $62
kids regular *10 and under* $15
kids gel *10 and under* $20
*callus remover* $12
POLISH CHANGES

regular polish $15
gel polish $20
kids regular $10
kids gel $15

AESTHETICS

INJECTIONS
botox

dysport

PDO barb threads
kysse

facial fillers

liquid rhinoplasty
non surgical BBL
microneedling
w/exosomes

hair restoration
w/ exosomes

SHOTS

b-12

lipostat
tri-immune
b-12 complex

ADDITIONAL
perfect peel

skin irregularities
treatment

$11/unit
$5/unit
$250/thread
$700-$900/syringe
$700-$900/syringe

oo OHANA
BEAUTY SPA

$1200/tx

$15/shot
$35/shot
$25/shot
$25/shot

$350 full face
$150 starting price

address:
28430 Haskell Canyon Road,
Santa Clarita, CA 91390
contact us:

www.ohanabeautyspa.com
661-297-2105



NAIL SERVICES

COMBOS

mani/pedi no polish
mani/pedi regular polish
gel mani regular pedi
mani/pedi gel polish

ACRYLIC

full set regular polish
full set gel polish

fill regular polish

fill gel polish

pink and white
overlay

long/xl full set
long/xLfill

removal

DIP POWDER
full set with tips
full set no tips
fill

removal

GEL X

full set

full set long /xl
removal

$40
$50
$65
$75

$50
$60
$40
$50
$70
$45
$65
$50
$20

$60
$50
$40
$15

$65
$75
$15

CRYOTHERAPY

MEMBERSHIP PLANS

BRONZE:

*one session/month
*vibration plate after session
*in body scan /session

6 months $175/month

12 months $125/month

SILVER:

*two sessions /month
*vibration plate after session
*additional access to vibration
plate twice a week

*in body scan /session

6 months $275/month

12 months $225/month

GOLD:

*three sessions /month
*vibration plate after session
* unlimited access to vibration
plate 12 months $325/month
*in body scan /session

*15% off red light therapy

6 months $375/month

*ASK US ABOUT OUR SEASONAL
PACKAGE DEALS *
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EYELASHES and EYEBROWS e
extension full set $115 A
extension fill $65
extension removal $40 =
lash lift $75 -
lash tint $40
lift and tint $95 e
brow tint $45 @)
@)
WAXING <
eyebrows $20 N
upper lip $15 s
eyebrow lip combo $30 ~
full face $50
@ )
CUTS
women’s $45
men’s $35
kids $25 o
trim $30 >
p—
COLORS ﬁ
all over color $75 A
color pull through $20 =
partial highlights $175 e
full highlights $275 s
root touch ups $45 ~
=
OTHERS 7 )
wash and blowout $40
straighten $25
scalp treatment $25
deep conditioning $15
updo $65



