NAIL SERVICES

MANICURES

no polish \$2	22
regular polish \$2	27
gel polish \$3	
builder gel\$4	-5
kids *10 and under* regular \$1	.5
kids *10 and under* gel \$2	0

PEDICURES

no polish	\$27
regular polish	\$32
gel polish	\$42
deluxe pedicure regular	\$42
deluxe pedicure gel	\$52
ohana special regular	\$52
ohana special gel	\$62
kids regular *10 and under*	\$15
kids gel *10 and under*	\$20
callus remover	\$12

POLISH CHANGES

regular polish \$15
gel polish \$20
kids regular \$10
kids gel\$15





AESTHETICS

INJECTIONS

botox	\$11/unit
dysport	\$5/unit
PDO barb threads	\$250/thread
kysse	\$700-\$900/syringe
facial fillers	\$700-\$900/syringe
liquid rhinoplasty	
non surgical BBL	
microneedling	\$1300 full face
w/exosomes	
hair restoration	\$1200/tx
w/ exosomes	

SHOTS

b-12 \$15/sho	
lipostat \$35/sho	t
tri-immune \$25/sho	
b-12 complex \$25/sho	t

ADDITIONAL

perfect peel \$350 full face skin irregularities \$150 starting price treatment





OHANA BEAUTY SPA

welcome to your new happy place

address: 28430 Haskell Canyon Road, Santa Clarita, CA 91390 contact us: www.ohanabeautyspa.com 661-297-2105

NAIL SERVICES

COMBOS

mani/pedi no polish	\$40
mani/pedi regular polish	\$50
gel mani regular pedi	\$65
mani/pedi gel polish	\$75

ACRYLIC

full set regular polish	\$50
full set gel polish	\$60
fill regular polish	\$40
fill gel polish	
pink and white	\$70
overlay	\$45
long/xl full set	\$65
long/xl fill	\$50
removal	-\$20

DIP POWDER

full set with tips	\$60
full set no tips	\$50
fill	
removal	\$15

GEL X

full set	\$65
full set long /xl	\$75
removal	

CRYOTHERAPY

MEMBERSHIP PLANS

6 months

BRONZE:

*one session/month *vibration plate after session *in body scan /session

SILVER:

6 months *two sessions /month *vibration plate after session *additional access to vibration 12 months \$225/month plate twice a week *in body scan /session

GOLD:

*three sessions /month *vibration plate after session * unlimited access to vibration plate *in body scan /session *15% off red light therapy

6 months \$375/month

\$175/month

\$275/month

12 months \$125/month

12 months \$325/month

***ASK US ABOUT OUR SEASONAL PACKAGE DEALS ***







EYELASHES and EYEBROWS

extension full set	\$115
extension fill	\$65
extension removal	\$40
lash lift	\$75
lash tint	\$40
lift and tint	\$95
brow tint	\$45

WAXING

eyebrows	\$20
upper lip	\$15
eyebrow lip combo	\$30
full face	\$50

CUTS

women's	\$45
men's	\$35
kids	\$25
trim	\$30

COLORS

all over color	\$75
color pull through	\$20
partial highlights	\$175
full highlights	\$275
root touch ups	\$45

OTHERS

wash and blowout	\$40
straighten	\$25
scalp treatment	\$25
deep conditioning	\$15
updo	\$65

WHENIC SERVICES

VIR SERVICES